
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Wednesday 
P-38 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date. 
April 6 , 1960 

Entry 
No. 

10. 
11.
12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

Time 

1. 9:30a 
2. 9:35a 
3. 9:45a 
4. 9:50a 
5. 12:15p 

6. 1:15p 
7. 1:20p 
8. 1:45p 
9. 2:00p 
2:10p 
4:15p 
5:00p 
5:20p 
6:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
t 
t 

t 

LD 

f 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

arrived P-38 
Sen Russel l 
Walter 
Sen McClellan 
To Statler  Hotel  for  Cherry  Blosso m luncheo n processional ; escorted  Marta 

Miller 
Sen Ellender 
Palmer Hoyt,  Denver,  Col. 
Lunch in  P-38  $1.50 
Oscar Chapman 
John Connally  (Fort  Worth) 
Press conference  (National Press)  in  P-38 
Bill Lawrence  (New  York  Times) 
Sen Dirksen 
Charles Patrick  Clark;  stag  cocktail  party  and  sit-down  dinner  for  New  York 
Delegation; Chines e Room,  Mayflowe r Hotel 
5:30 NAM  reception ; Crysta l Room , Carlton  Hotel 
6:30 National  Independen t Diaries  Assn  reception ; Mayflowe r Hote l 

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


