•	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
	DATTY D	TADV		

The Senator began his day at (place)_

P-38

Day Wednesday

April 6, 1960

	Time	Telephone		Activity (include visited by)*	
Entry No.		f or t			
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a		1 1	arrived P-38	1
2	9:35a	f		Sen Russell	
3	9:45a	t		Walter	
4	9:50a	t		Sen McClellan	1
5	12:15pm			To Statler Hotel for Cherry Blossom luncheon processional; escorted Marta M_{iller}	
6	1:15p	t]]	Sen Ellender	
7	1:20p		f	Palmer Hoyt, Denver, Col.	
8	1:45p			Lunch in P-38 \$1.50	R
9	2:00p			Oscar Chapman	
10	2:10p		f	John Connally (Fort Worth)	
11	4:15p			Press Conference(National Press) in P-38	
12	5:00p			Bill Lawrence (New York Times)	
13	5:20p			Sen Dirksen	
14	6:30p			Charles Patrick Clark; stag cocktail party and sit-down dinner for New York	
15				Delegation; Chinese Room, Mayflower Hotel	
15 16				5:30 NAM reception; Crystal Room, Carlton Hotel	1
10				6:30 National Independent Diaries Assn reception; Mayflower Hotel	
			ľ		
		,			